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Position Other Positions Held
Operations Manager
Instrumentation/Elec Tech
Wastewater Supervisor
Water Treatment Supervisor
Construction Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor
Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI
Wastewater I

Regulatory Compliance Sp
Distribution IlI
Wastewater |

Distribution II

Distribution II

Inspector

Construction IlI
Distribution II
Administrative Asst Il
Construction Il
Distribution II

Plant Operator Il
Wastewater |

Electrical Technician
Utility 1l

Construction |
Wastewater |
Administrative Asst Il
Instrumentation/Elec Supv
Distribution |

Utility |

Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department Total Wages
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$122,109
$113,411
$103,347
$100,751
$98,959
$98,619
$92,792
$92,490
$88,358
$87,478
$84,955
$74,781
$74,181
$73,103
$72,347
$69,082
$68,124
$67,902
$64,049
$63,744
$63,219
$62,620
$62,309
$59,312
$56,950
$55,956
$55,782
$50,099
$46,211
$43,790
$42,835



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Construction |
Construction |
Electrical Technician
Construction |

Distribution |

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$30,911
$12,944
$10,503
$9,091
$7,918



