	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$122,109
2.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$113,411
3.	Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$103,347
4.	Water Treatment Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$100,751
5.	Construction Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$98,959
6.	Distribution Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$98,619
7.	Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$92,792
8.	Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$92,490
9.	Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$88,358
10.	Wastewater II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$87,478
11.	Regulatory Compliance Sp		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$84,955
12.	Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$74,781
13.	Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$74,181
14.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$73,103
15.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$72,347
16.	Inspector		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$69,082
17.	Construction III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$68,124
18.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$67,902
19.	Administrative Asst II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$64,049
20.	Construction II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$63,744
21.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$63,219
22.	Plant Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,620
23.	Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,309
24.	Electrical Technician		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$59,312
25.	Utility II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$56,950
26.	Construction I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,956
27.	Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,782
28.	Administrative Asst II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$50,099
29.	Instrumentation/Elec Supv		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$46,211
30.	Distribution I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$43,790
31.	Utility I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$42,835

32.	Construction I	Amador Wa	ter Agency Operations	\$30,911
33.	Construction I	Amador Wa	ter Agency Operations	\$12,944
34.	Electrical Technician	Amador Wa	ter Agency Operations	\$10,503
35.	Construction I	Amador Wa	ter Agency Operations	\$9,091
36.	Distribution I	Amador Wa	ter Agency Operations	\$7,918